

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	T8- R/A Bill				
Name of work	Const. of Road N-185 Nardwan				
	Mune to Champ Ruraile				
Name of Agency	Vd. of Fredans Pirk Ltd.				
Agreement No	12 RSRD mmsy (S.C) 2020-21				
Date of Agreement	21/09/2020				
Date of Start	18/08/2022				
Date of Completion	17/08/21				
	Date of mea. summary 10/04/21				
	work done measurement				
Item No (1)	providing and fixing benchmark pillars.				
	do do as per E/c				1.10 km.
Item No (2)	providing and fixing reference pillars				
	do do as per E/c				1.10 km.
Item No 3	cleaning and grubbing Road land do do				
	As per direction of E/c				

Continuation

1st on file

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Abstr. of Le. 100 ft				
	All city wide J. L. M. B.				
	Providing & fixing				
	bench mark.				
	Qty wide p. 1 item ①				
	1.10 Km @ Rs 3738.28 = Rs				4112.00
2	Providing and fixing				
	reinforce pillar				
	Qty wide item 2 p. ①				
	1.1 Km @ Rs 1723 Rs 28				1896.00
3	cleaning and chubbing				
	road level.				
	Qty wide item 3 p. ②				
	0.484 Ha @ Rs 51132.76 = Rs				24748.00
4	Excavation for Road				
	way in Soil				
	do - do				
	Qty wide item 4 p. ②				
	5250 m ³ @ Rs 74.16 = Rs				3893.00
⑤	Construction of Embankment				
	for 1000 m Road.				
	Qty wide item ⑤				
	392 m ³ @ Rs 175.20 = Rs				68686.00

Continuation

9
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Construction of Canal Sub-base Qty vide item 5-4-5					
73.42 m ³ @ Rs 2726.99 = Rs 200215 = 0					
(7) providing & laying spreading work in Qty vide item 7-6-6					
198.15 m ³ @ Rs 3520.85 = Rs 707550 = 0					
(8) Earthwork in excavation for foundation of Qty vide item 8-3-3					
29.80 m ³ @ Rs 269.32 = Rs 8026 = 0					
(9) providing m-r p.c.c in as leveling course Qty vide item 9-7-7					
2.96 m ³ @ Rs 5409.32 = Rs 16012 = 0					
(10) Plain/reinforced cement concrete in Qty vide item 10-7-7					
30.61 m ³ @ Rs 6235.25 = Rs 190861 = 0					
(11) providing and laying					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
R.C. NP-2 R/L					
Qty. wide item R-2					
7.5m @ 8460.01 = Rs					25950.00
Total = Rs					1251958.00
1000 1% lab. reg. cost					12519.58
2000 1% G.S.T					150234.20
Total = Rs					1414711.78
1.25% 0.11% Retention 100000					1556.00
Net Amount = Rs					1413155.78
24/10/21					Amr
AE					10/04/21

Continuation